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720-272-1253

Greg White

Peter Gozar

Jake Comer

James Palmer

Dione Albert

Shannoon Rasmussen

Grace Chapel

James Atchison

Paige Ida

Jared Lee

DHM Design

Bohannan Huston, Inc.

DTJ Design

Citrine LLC

Schlosser Signs

DTJ Design

970-302-1558

720-935-7218

Representative NameCompany Name

512-461-1287

ShannonR@CitrineLLC.com

970-963-6520

720-647-5574

Chckenango Marketing Solutions

Citrine LLC

DHM Design

RDG Planning & Design

Phone

970-963-6520

303-799-5103

720-935-7218

505-795-1691

dione.albert@chickenango.com

gchapel@dhmdesign,com

jatchison@rdgusa.com

SIGN-IN SHEETFinal Design for Whitman Park - Virtual Pre-Bid Meeting

RFP-5625-25-DD

3/4/2025

11:00 AM

pida@dhmdesign.com

jlee@bhinc.com

gwhite@dtjdesign.com

peterg@citrinellc.com

jake.c@schlosser.com

jpalmer@dtjdesign.com
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